AncTtaHuma 1
24.03.2021 - 9:30

XKeHwuHbl, 100m BosbHbIA CTUNb

JKeHLWWHbI
CTapToBbIii NPOTOKON

Hopmatns MCMK 14 +:53.90 / Hopmatus MC 12 +: 57.90 / Hopmatvs KMC 10 +: 1:01.90 / Hopmatus | paspag 9 +: 1:05.74

3annbiB 1 n3 10, 9:30

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

KYJIMKOBA EnusaseTa

MATOMEOANVEBA 3nbmupa

BOJIKOBA KOnusa
TPOXOTOBA Ennsaseta
YKYPABJ/IEBA AHacTacus

KOMAPOBA AHHa
>XKOAHOBA YnbsiHa

3annbiB 213 10, 9:32

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

LLIMbITOBA CseTtnaHa
LLNLLIKO Codms
MO3ABVHA Buktopus
CEPMNMOHOBA AHacTtacus
NEBYEHKO EBreHus
MOCTOBASA Buktopus
BAPNHOBA AHHa
ABW/IbIYEBA Anéxa

3anbiB 3 13 10, 9:34

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

NYHKOWWHA KceHuns
MIABYHOBA AnekcaHapa

MBO3JEBA Anvca
BEPCTAKOBA Hatasiba

KTEMMAH EBrenus
MANKOTUHA KceHnuns
MBOHLbIHA Ennsaseta

3annbiB 4 13 10, 9:37

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

MBAHOBA ApuHa
LUENAEBA Mapusa
OBVNHOBA MapuHa
NEBEAEBA AHacTtacus
KY3HELIOBA AnvHa
BOPOHWHA EkatepuHa
YYBAHOBA AHacTtacus
FPOMKO KceHus

2004
2005
2004
2003
2002

2000
2004

2006
2003
2005
1998
2005
2006
2006
2003

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2004
2005

2006
2003
2003
2005
2003
2008
2008
2002

MC
KMC
MC
MC
MC

MC
MC

KMC
MC
KMC
MC
KMC
MC

MC

KMC

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
MC

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

KMC

MCCYOP Ne 3

MCCYOP Ne 3

BIMOY "BopobbeBbl ropbl”
CLUOP Ne 77

HOM "Tpyn"

CK "OnHamo" no njasBaHuio
CK "OnHamo" no njaeBaHuio

CLLUOP "Mocksuy"
MCCYOP Ne 3

CLUOP "KOHOCTb MocCKkBbI"
CLUOP "KOHOCTbL MoOCKBbI"
CLl "KocuHo"

CLUOP "KOHOCTb MoOCKBbI"
CLU Ne 104

CLUOP Ne 7

CLLUOP "KOHOCTb MoOCKBbI"
CLl "KocuHo Mapyc”
CLUOP "KOHOCTb MocCKkBbI"
CLU Ne 104

CLUOP Ne 47

CLUOP Ne 77

IOM "Tpyg"

CLLUOP "HKOHOCTb MoOCKBbI"
HOM "CKN®DbI"

MCCYOP Ne 4

HOM "CKUN®DbI"

CLUOP Ne 77

HOM "CKUNDbI"

Cam60-70 "KOHocTb"
LLUMCK-YOP Ne2

58.85
58.46
58.29
57.30
58.08

58.67
59.00

1:00.42
59.90
59.59
59.25
59.38
59.72

1:00.27

1:00.45

1:01.04
1:00.97
1:00.82
1:00.68
1:00.70
1:00.97
1:01.01

1:01.79
1:01.69
1:01.20
1:01.07
1:01.08
1:01.31
1:01.77
1:01.85

24-26 mapta 2021 1.

r.Mocksa

CucTemMa aBTOMaTMUYECKOl perncTpauum BpeMeHu

SEIKO

BacceliH "Aksatopus 3U1"
50 meTpos

Splash Meet Manager, 11.68079

Registered to RSF/Moscow City/Elena Yurkina

24.03.2021 9:48 - CtpaHuua 1



AnctaHums 1, XXeHuwmHbl, 100m BosbHbIA CTW/Mb

3annbiB 513 10, 9:39

1 ABJIEEBA Hartanbs 2005 KMC LM C.KomapoBolii 1:02.18
2  OALEEBA Mapus 2006 I Cam60-70 "fAceHeBo" 1:02.02
3 KYJIMKOBA Codobs 2006 I CLUOP Ne 7 1:01.99
4  CYOAPYLWKWNHA Bapsapa 2006 I HOM "Tpyg" 1:01.97
5 303YN4A ApuHa 2006 I CLUOP "MockBny" 1:01.98
6 30TOBA AHacTacus 2003 KMC HOM "Tpyn" 1:02.01
7  WANNOBA [apbs 2007 KMC CLUOP Ne 1 1:02.08
8 CEJIESHEBA ApuHa 2006 KMC MCCYOP Ne 3 1:02.52

3annbiB 6 13 10, 9:41

1 KOCTPOBA AHacTtacus 2004 KMC CLUOP "KOHOCTbL MoOCKBbI" 1:02.90
2  KOBAJIEBA Bacunuca 2006 KMC Camb60-70 "AceHeBo" 1:02.84
3 BAJAJIbAHL KapuHa 2004 KMC Cam60-70 "HOHOCTL" 1:02.80
4  CTENAHOBA KpuctunHa 2006 | MCCYOP Ne 4 1:02.75
5 WIbWHA TatbsiHa 2006 | CLLUOP "HOHOCTb MoOCKBbI" 1:02.79
6 HE®ELOBA EkaTepuHa 2005 KMC CLUOP Ne 47 1:02.84
7  BNATYWNHA AHHa 2007 KMC CLUOP Ne 77 1:02.89
8 3AXAPOBA BaneHTnHa 2006 | Cam60-70 "AceHeBo" 1:02.99

3annbiB 7 13 10, 9:43

1  TYBIVH-AYEBCKAA Aga 2008 I CLIOP "fOHoCTb MoOCKBbI" 1:03.51
2 XAW/AK Banepus 2007 I CLUOP "HOHOCTb MoOCKBbI" 1:03.50
3  YXABOBA [JnaHa 2005 KMC IOM "Tpyg" 1:03.39
4  MUWKK KpnctuHa 2002 KMC CLLUOP "FOHOCTb MoOCKBbI" 1:03.00
5 COJIOBbEBA KceHus 2005 KMC CLUIOP Ne 77 1:03.20
6 BYPOBKWHA AHacTtacus 2008 I CLUOP Ne 1 1:03.43
7  CYBAY Anucusa 2006 KMC CLIOP "HOHOCTb MOCKBbI" 1:03.50
8 XWMBA AHrenuHa 2004 KMC CLUOP "Mocksuy" 1:03.66

3ansbiB 8 3 10, 9:45

1 HECTEPOBA EneHa 2004 MC MCCYOP Ne 3 NT
2  WWETEPA ApuHa 2004 I CLIOP "fOHoCTb MoOCKBbI" 1:04.45
3  BYNABKWMHA Ennsaseta 2004 I LUMCK-YOP Ne2 1:03.83
4  TNPOTOBA Osnbra 2003 KMC CLUOP "HOHOCTb MoOCKBbI" 1:03.71
5 MACJ/IOBA AnekcaHgpa 2004 I Cam60-70 "HOHOCTL" 1:03.78
6 MUVPOHOBA TaTbsiHa 2002 KMC CLUOP Ne 77 1:03.98
7  THOHWK AneHa 2005 KMC CLUOP Ne 47 1:04.82
8 KOHOINIA AHactacus 2004 KMC CLUOP Ne 64 NT

3annbiB 9 n3 10, 9:48

1 TMNAH®EPOBA AHacTtacus 2006 KMC CLLUOP Ne 64 NT

2  KOJIOYCOBA Bacunuca 2004 KMC CLLUOP Ne 64 NT

3  TWMO®EEBA EkatepuHa 2004 KMC IOM "Tpyg" NT

4  HUKWUTWHA TatbsaHa 2003 KMC MCCYOP Ne 4 NT

5 XAPUTOHEHKO ApuHa 2005 I CLUOP Ne 82 NT

6 TWMNAHOBA KceHus 2003 MC IOM "Tpyg" NT

7 BAKYMEHKO Banepus 2004 KMC MCCYOP Ne 3 NT

8 BOCKPECEHCKAA ApuHa 2003 KMC CLUOP Ne 77 NT
24-26 mapta 2021 1. CuncTema aBTOMaTUYECKOl perncTpauum BpemMmeHn BacceiiH "AksaTopus 3U1"
r.Mocksa SEIKO 50 meTpos

Splash Meet Manager, 11.68079 Registered to RSF/Moscow City/Elena Yurkina 24.03.2021 9:48 - CtpaHuua 2



24-26 MAPTA 2021 y y

AKBaT@pMﬂ 3Un", 50 viempoB

AnctaHums 1, XXeHuwmHbl, 100m BosbHbIA CTW/Mb

3anbiB 10 n3 10, 9:50

1

2

3 KABALLUYPOBA Bapsapa 2008 | CLUOP Ne 82 NT

4  ABEPbKOBA Mapus 2002 KMC MCCYOP Ne 4 NT

5 BAJIAEBA AHacTacus 2005 KMC Cll "KocnHo" NT

6

7

8
24-26 mapTta 2021 . Cuctema aBTOMaTUYECKON perncTpaummy BpemMeHm BacceiiH "Aksatopus 3UT"
r.Mocksa SEIKO 50 meTpos

Splash Meet Manager, 11.68079 Registered to RSF/Moscow City/Elena Yurkina 24.03.2021 9:48 - CtpaHuua 3



