по плаванию

24-26 МАРТА 2021 ГОДА



"Акватория ЗИЛ", 50 метров

, 100m

24.03.2021	- 9:30

14 +: 53.90 /	12 +: 57.90 /	10 +: 1:01.90 / I	9 +: 1:05.74
1 10, 9:30			
1	2004	3	58.85
2	2005	3	58.46
3	2004	"	" 58.29
4	2003	77	57.30
5	2002	" "	58.08
6			
7	2000	п п	58.67
8	2004	11 11	59.00
2 10, 9:32			
1	2006	" "	1:00.42
2	2003	3	59.90
3	2005	п	" 59.59
4	1998	п	" 59.25
5	2005	н	59.38
6	2006	n .	" 59.72
7	2006	I 104	1:00.27
8	2003	7	1:00.45
3 10, 9:34			
1	2006	н	" 1:01.04
2	2006	" "	1:00.97
3	2006	п	" 1:00.82
4	2006	104	1:00.68
5	2006	47	1:00.70
6	2004	77	1:00.97
7	2005	" "	1:01.01
8			
4 10, 9:37			
1	2006	II	" 1:01.79
2	2003	" "	1:01.69
3	2003	4	1:01.20
4	2005	" "	1:01.07
5	2003	77	1:01.08
6	2008	" "	1:01.31
7	2008	-70 " "	1:01.77
8	2002	- 2	1:01.85

24-26	2021 .		п	"
		SFIKO	50	

## КУБОКГОРОДА МОСКВЫ

ПО ПЛАВАНИЮ

24-26 МАРТА 2021 ГОДА

"Акватория ЗИЛ", 50 метров



		1,	, 100m					
		',	, 100111					
	5	10, 9:39						
1				2005				1:02.18
2				2006	1	-70 "	п	1:02.02
3				2006	1	7		1:01.99
3 4				2006	1	" "		1:01.97
5				2006	I	" "		1:01.98
6				2003		п п		1:02.01
7				2007		1		1:02.08
8				2006		3		1:02.52
	6	10, 9:41						
1		10, 9.41		2004		II.	"	1:02.90
2				2004		-70 "	II	1:02.90
3				2006		-70 -70 "	II .	1:02.80
3 <b>∆</b>				2004	ı	-70		1:02.75
4 5 6				2006	İ	"	п	1:02.79
6				2005	•	47		1:02.84
7				2007		77		1:02.89
8				2006	I	-70 "	II .	1:02.99
	7	10, 9:43						
1		-		2008	I	"	"	1:03.51
2 3 4 5 6 7				2007	I	" "	II	1:03.50
3				2005		" "	"	1:03.39
4				2002			"	1:03.00
5				2005 2008		77		1:03.20 1:03.43
7				2006	I	1 "	11	1:03.43
8				2004		" "		1:03.66
J				2004				1.00.00
	8	10, 9:45						
1				2004		3		NT
				2004	1	n	II .	1:04.45
2				2004	1	- 2		1:03.83
4				2003		"	"	1:03.71
5				2004	I	-70 "	"	1:03.78
6				2002		77		1:03.98
7				2005		47		1:04.82
8				2004		64		NT
	9	10, 9:48						
1				2006		64		NT
2				2004		64		NT
3				2004		11 11		NT
4				2003		4		NT
5 6				2005	1	82		NT
6				2003		11 11		NT
7				2004		3		NT
8				2003		77		NT

24-26 2021 .

## КУБОКГОРОДА МОСКВЫ

по плаванию

24-26 МАРТА 2021 ГОДА

"Акватория ЗИЛ", 50 метров



1, , 100m

	10	10, 9:50					
1							
2							
3			2008	I		82	NT
4			2002			4	NT
5			2005		"	"	NT
6							
7							
8							

24-26 2021 .